84 Chain Lake Drive, Halifax,
Nova Scotia, Canada, B3S 1A2
T: +1.902.450.2222
F: +1.902.450.0675
liveablecities.com
LR
L-S

26
SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example catalog number: NXT-12S-5-S-2LB-3-GY-3-UL-X-2H-XXXX
CATALOG NUMBER:
Include shorting caps 120-480V UL/CE with order?  £  Yes  £  No
Project Name: Comments
Quantity:
Approved By:
Date:
1. Our drivers will be provided for option 0. Other voltage options to be supplied with third-party drivers. 2. If photocells are required, they must be ordered separately. 3. 1250mA drive current only available with UL certification. 4. Other color temperatures available.
5. For EN certifications, max ambient temp of +50 °C; all others max ambient of +40 °C. -40 °C for fixed installation only. 6. EN for 220-240V Voltage Option only. 7. Available on selected configurations only, consult factory for details 8. Not available with NXT-12S.
9. If post-top mount required, bracket must be ordered separately. Available with 2 bolt mount only.
By completing the Order Confirmation above, I certify that I am authorized to sign the confirmation on behalf of the company. Information provided is subject to change without notice. LED Roadway Lighting Ltd. supplies and warrants luminaires and proprietary control systems only. It is the
responsibility of the client to select lighting poles and mounting arms that are suitable for the application (including but not limited to wind loading, seismic requirements, etc.) and the characteristics of the luminaire (e.g. EPA rating), and to confirm integrity and suitability of existing poles and
mounting arms prior to installation.
SERIES LEDS / BODY VOLTAGE1 RECEPTACLE2 OPTICS LED DRIVE CURRENT
NXT
NXT
NXT-C
12C - Compact
NXT-C
5 - 120 - 277V
NXT-C
S - No Receptacle
7 - 7-PIN Receptacle (C136.41)
NXT-C
2ES - Type II Max Throw
4AH - ANZ High Throw
NXT-C
5 - 525mA
7 - 700mA
8 - 850mA
B - 1050mA
D - 1200mA3
E - 1250mA
                                                                                     NXT-C
NXT
NXT-S / NXT-M
12S - Small
24S - Small
36S - Small
48M - Medium
60M - Medium
72M - Medium
NXT-S / NXT-M
0 - 120 - 240V
2 - 220 - 240V
5 - 120 - 277V
6 - 347 - 480V
NXT-S / NXT-M
S - No Receptacle
7 - 7-PIN Receptacle (C136.41)
NXT-S / NXT-M
2LB - Type II Standard
2HB - Type II Backlight
2ES - Type II Max Throw
2EM - Type II Moderate Throw
2LG - Type II Low Glare
3LB - Type III Standard
3LM - Type III Moderate
3HB - Type III Backlight
4AH - ANZ High Throw
5SM - Type V Square
5RM - Type V Round
NXT-S / NXT-M
3 - 350mA
4 - 450mA
5 - 525mA
6 - 600mA
7 - 700mA
NXT-S / NXT-M
FINISH TEMPERATURE (CCT)4 CERTIFICATION5 DRIVER OPTION MOUNTING METHOD9 OTHER OPTIONS